Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

40.055.12
TONY

TONY, Regenschirm mit automatischer
Offnung, Grau

20 x 8 cm

Pongee (eine Art Seide)

0103 x88cm

0.45 kg

0.49 kg

220

20/10/1

0.23 mx0.195 mx0.895 m
9.8 kg

8605040066522
660199200000

171



